23
Impulse – Shut Off and Non Shut Off
TM
J
B
A
C D
HF
E
K
NON SHUT OFF
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE OUTPUT TORQUE LENGTH WEIGHT AIR AIR HOSE AIR SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED RANGE FLOW BORE INLET(1) LEVEL(2)
r/min hex Nm mm kg l/s mm BSP dB(A) ms-2
(1) NPT optional
(2) Sound level measured to test code PN8NCT1.2
A PT008-L10500-I4Q 1461384 10500 1/4" hex 4-8 238 0.95 5 8 1/4" 72 <2.5
A PT013-L10500-I4Q 1461394 10500 1/4" hex 8-13 263 1.0 5 8 1/4" 72 <2.5
B PT030-L9000-I10S 1461404 9000 3/8" sq 15-30 246 1.2 5 8 1/4" 73 <2.5
C PT009-T7800-I4Q 1461414 7800 1/4" hex 5-9 184 0.95 6 8 1/4" 76 <2.5
C PT016-T7800-I4Q 1461784 7800 1/4" hex 9-16 208 1.05 6 8 1/4" 76 <2.5
D PT035-T9000-I10S 1461424 9000 3/8" sq 20-35 175 0.98 6 8 1/4" 77 <2.5
E PT070-T7500-I13S 1461434 7500 1/2" sq 42-70 179 2.0 7 8 1/4" 79 <2.5
F PT115-T6000-I13S 1461444 6000 1/2" sq 75-115 185 2.7 9 10 3/8" 78 2.5
F PT200-T5500-I13S 1461454 5500 1/2" sq 120-200 181 3.3 11 10 3/8" 81 2.7
F PT250-T4000-I19S 1461464 4000 3/4" sq 160-250 232 4.3 12 10 3/8" 80 4.5
SHUT OFF
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE OUTPUT TORQUE LENGTH WEIGHT AIR AIR HOSE AIR SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED RANGE FLOW BORE INLET(1) LEVEL(2)
r/min hex Nm mm kg l/s mm BSP dB(A) ms-2
G PT010-L5000-S4Q 1462254 5000 1/4" hex 5-10 212 0.9 6 8 1/4" 74 <2.5
G PT014-L6000-S4Q 1462264 6000 1/4" hex 8-14 212 0.9 6 8 1/4" 74 <2.5
H PT010-T5500-S4Q 1462274 5500 1/4" hex 5-10 166 0.95 6 8 1/4" 74 <2.5
H PT014-T6000-S4Q 1462284 6000 1/4" hex 8-14 166 1 6 8 1/4" 74 <2.5
I PT040-T6000-S10S 1462294 6000 3/8" sq 22-40 177 1.4 8 8 1/4" 77 <2.5
J PT070-T4000-S13S 1462304 4000 1/2" sq 32-70 192 1.8 10 10 1/4" 81 <2.5
K PT125-T3500-S135 1462314 3500 1/2" sq 62-125 201 2.4 12 10 1/4" 81 3.3
G
I
Lou Zampini
New Stamp